SOFITBALL

Date Oppenent Location
Monday, Mar. 18th Madison Edgewood
Tuesday, Mar. 19th Fairfield Fairfield
Thursday, Mar. 21st Mercy McAuly Mercy McAuly

Friday, Mar. 22nd Carlisle Edgewood
Monday, Mar. 25th Talawanda Edgewood
Tuesday, Mar. 26th Oak Hills Oak Hills

Thursday. March 28th Margaretta Edgewood

Friday, Mar. 29th Lakewood Edgewood
Monday, April 1-5 Tennessee Tennessee
Tuesday, April 9th Little Miami Little Miami

Wednesday, April 10th Ross Edgewood
Thursday, April 11th Hamilton Edgewood

Friday, April 12th Ross Edgewood

Tuesday, April 16th Bellbrook Edgewood
Wednesday, April 17th Monroe Edgewood
Thursday, April 18th Hamilton Hamilton

Friday, April 19th Monroe Monroe
Saturday, April 20th St. Ursula Edgewood
Tuesday, April 23rd Valley View Valley View

Wednesday, April 24th Franklin Edgewood
Thursday, April 25th Harrison Harrison

Friday, April 26th Franklin Franklin
Saturday, April 27th Badin Badin
Monday, April 29th Bellbrook Bellbrook
Tuesday, April 30th Valley View Edgewood
Thursday, May 2nd Harrison Edgewood




Time

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

?

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:00AM 1:00PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00PM 3:00PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

SCRIMMAGE
SCRIMMAGE
SCRIMMAGE
SCRIMMAGE

DH

DH

Senior



