	SOFTBALL	
Date	Oppenent	Location
Monday, Mar. 18th	Madison	Edgewood
Tuesday, Mar. 19th	Fairfield	Fairfield
Thursday, Mar. 21st	Mercy McAuly	Mercy McAuly
Friday, Mar. 22nd	Carlisle	Edgewood
Monday, Mar. 25th	Talawanda	Edgewood
Tuesday, Mar. 26th	Oak Hills	Oak Hills
Thursday. March 28th	Margaretta	Edgewood
Friday, Mar. 29th	Lakewood	Edgewood
Monday, April 1-5	Tennessee	Tennessee
Tuesday, April 9th	Little Miami	Little Miami
Wednesday, April 10th	Ross	Edgewood
Thursday, April 11th	Hamilton	Edgewood
Friday, April 12th	Ross	Edgewood
Tuesday, April 16th	Bellbrook	Edgewood
Wednesday, April 17th	Monroe	Edgewood
Thursday, April 18th	Hamilton	Hamilton
Friday, April 19th	Monroe	Monroe
Saturday, April 20th	St. Ursula	Edgewood
Tuesday, April 23rd	Valley View	Valley View
Wednesday, April 24th	Franklin	Edgewood
Thursday, April 25th	Harrison	Harrison
Friday, April 26th	Franklin	Franklin
Saturday, April 27th	Badin	Badin
Monday, April 29th	Bellbrook	Bellbrook
Tuesday, April 30th	Valley View	Edgewood
Thursday, May 2nd	Harrison	Edgewood

	1
Time	
5:00 PM	SCRIMMAGE
4:30 PM	SCRIMMAGE
5:00 PM	SCRIMMAGE
5:15 PM	SCRIMMAGE
5:00 PM	
5:00 PM	
5:00 PM	
1:00 PM	
?	
5:00 PM	
5:30 PM	
5:00 PM	
5:00 PM	
5:00 PM	
11:00AM 1:00PM	DH
5:00 PM	
1:00PM 3:00PM	DH
5:30 PM	
5:00 PM	Senior
5:00 PM	